Thread  Milling  Tools
11
METRIC
Advanced Cutting Tools
Thread  Milling  Tools
2
PAGE
3 THREAD MILLING – INTRODUCTION ORDERING CODE
4SOLID THREAD MILLING TOOLS
5ISO –HELICAL FLUTES
6UN – HELICAL FLUTES
7NPT – HELICAL FLUTES
8NPTF – HELICAL FLUTES
9BSP – HELICAL FLUTES
10BSPT – HELICAL FLUTES
11PARTIAL  PROFILE – SINGLE TOOTH
12ISO – 3 TEETH 2D
13ISO – 3 TEETH 3D
14UN – 3 TEETH 2D
15UN – 3 TEETH 3D
16ISO – 3 TEETH  HM
17UN – 3 TEETH  HM
18ISO –  STRAIGHT FLUTES
19UN – STRAIGHT FLUTES
20NPT – STRAIGHT FLUTES
21NPTF – STRAIGHT FLUTES
22BSP – STRAIGHT FLUTES
23BSPT – STRAIGHT FLUTES
24TAPER END MILL & 45° CHAMFER
25THREAD MILLING CYCLES
26 MACHINING CONDITIONS
27TROUBLE SHOOTING
CONTENTS
 TECHNICAL SECTION :
Thread  Milling  Tools
3
 ORDERING CODE  - SOLID THREAD MILLING
K520CISO0.8L1003906TMG
CARBIDE
GRADE :
   K520C
THREAD
STANDARD
ISO
UN
W
BSPT
NPT
NPTF
PITCH : 0.8 MMTOOL
CUTTING
LENGTH :
CUTTING
DIAMETER :
    Ø 3.9  MM
SHANK
DIAMETER  :
SOLID THREAD MILLING
INTERNAL TOOLS :
PARTIAL PROFILE :
TMP= SINGLE  TOOTH
FULL PROFILE :
TMC=3 TEETH
TMD = 3 TEETH - HM
TMG= REGULAR -helical
TMX= REGULAR -straight
Ø 3 MM
Ø 4
Ø 6
Ø 8
Ø 10
Ø 12
Ø 16
Ø 20
L10=10 MM    MM                 TPI
0.35-3.0             72-8
THREAD MILLING ADVANTAGES
One tool  can be used for right hand and left hand thread. One tool can produce a wide variety of thread